Permit
Type
BUILDING

DISPLAY SIGN

ELECTRICAL

EROSION CNTL

HEATING

PLAN REVIEW

PLUMBING

SEWER

WELL

Department of Public Works Inspections Division

Year
Issued

2019
2020

2019
2020

2019
2020

2019
2020

2019
2020

2019
2020

2019
2020

2019
2020

2019

Permit Summary Count YTD Comparison
01/01/20 Thru 02/29/20

“...meeting communiry needs. ..enhancing quality of life.”
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Department of Public Works Inspections Division

01/01/20

“...meeting community needs...enhancing quality of life.”

Permit Summary Count YTD Comparison

Thru 02/29/20

2019 2020

Permits 441 );55-
Estimated Cost 13,448,437.00 13,243,948.00
Receipt Amount 83,256.34 100,772.35
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